
DETAIL  A

molded in Deutsch IPD DT04-6P receptacle

mates with: Deutsch IPD DT06-6S

label detail

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

PART NO

PART REVDWG NODATE

DATE

PROPRIETARY

 

THE INFROMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS CONDIFENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND

REMAINS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION.  THIS

DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, NOR REVEALED TO

OTHERS WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION. BY ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING, THE BEARER AGREES TO THE THESE

CONDITIONS.
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MATERIAL

DL

DL

AX031501-MD

1 of  1 

A

AX031501

1 Magnetic Pickup Input, CANopen

TF

  D1

     fabrication

X.XXX     +/- 0.015

X.XX       +/- 0.031

X.X         +/- 0.031

fractional +/- 0.031

      machining

X.XXX     +/- 0.001

X.XX       +/- 0.005

X.X         +/- 0.015

fractional +/- 0.031

 

TOLERANCES

full

Oct 26-18
PA66 30%GF

ultrasonically

welded

enclosure

51.0 mm

[2.008 in]

32.6 mm

[1.282 in]

44.4 mm

[1.748 in]

10.8 mm

[0.425 in]

61.3 mm

[2.413 in]

33.4 mm

[1.314 in]

19.1 mm

[0.750 in]

57.9 mm

[2.280 in]

30.8 mm

[1.212 in]

PIN 6

PIN 1

4.4 mm

[0.172 in]

so suit an M4 

or #8 bolt (2) 


